
Round M  Race 1 :: Rookie (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ethan Miller 2 14/5:13.960 18.958 22.570 20.333 21.737

2 Lukas Lechuga [TQ] 1 14/5:21.705 19.893 22.887 21.015 22.122

3 Amy Lawson 3 13/5:04.243 20.710 23.761 21.702 23.206

4 Steve Rowland 5 12/5:29.127 22.482 27.514 24.546 27.114

5 Lukas Sr Lechuga 4 8/5:30.791 22.479 43.991 24.572

6 Michael Sampson 6 5/2:32.618 24.352 31.206

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ethan Miller 1 14 5:13.960 1 1 [1] 14/5:13.960

2 Lukas Lechuga [TQ] 2 14 5:21.705 2 2 [2] 14/5:21.705

3 Amy Lawson 3 13 5:04.243 3 3 [3] 13/5:04.243

4 Steve Rowland 4 12 5:29.127 4 4 [4] 12/5:29.127

5 Lukas Sr Lechuga 5 8 5:30.791 5 5 [5] 8/5:30.791

6 Michael Sampson 6 5 2:32.618 6 6 [6] 5/2:32.618

Round M  Race 2 :: Sportsman (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17/5:08.417 17.077 18.281 17.184 17.340 17.944

2 Mike Frost 3 16/5:03.923 16.495 19.070 16.985 17.648 19.070

3 Chris Striefel 5 16/5:11.167 17.566 19.456 17.975 18.240 19.456

4 Corbett Craig 4 16/5:18.054 17.029 19.593 17.464 18.043 19.593

5 Jesse Martin 6 15/5:12.461 5.584 20.565 13.906 17.964

6 Ricky Greba 2 12/3:54.827 17.216 19.647 17.803 19.290

7 David 7 12/5:01.488 18.184 25.037 21.518 23.892

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17 5:08.417 1 1 [1] 17/5:08.417

2 Mike Frost 2 16 5:03.923 2 2 [2] 16/5:03.923

3 Chris Striefel 3 16 5:11.167 3 3 [3] 16/5:11.167

4 Corbett Craig 4 16 5:18.054 4 4 [4] 16/5:18.054

5 Jesse Martin 5 15 5:12.461 5 5 [5] 15/5:12.461

6 Ricky Greba 6 12 3:54.827 6 6 [6] 12/3:54.827

7 David 7 12 5:01.488 7 7 [7] 12/5:01.488

Round M  Race 3 :: Pro (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 22/6:10.332 14.907 16.955 15.115 15.286 15.658

2 Zack Morgan 3 21/6:00.162 16.187 17.201 16.364 16.545 16.769

3 Eloy Gomez 2 21/6:01.692 15.972 17.199 16.104 16.279 16.440

4 Hot Pocket 4 20/6:02.387 16.127 18.184 16.345 16.608 17.415

5 Wes Cipriotti 8 20/6:04.464 16.504 18.195 16.741 16.952 17.454

6 Ryan Chew 7 20/6:13.077 16.594 18.605 16.768 17.104 17.794
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7 Gene Woolley 5 19/6:10.720 17.741 19.522 17.954 18.242 18.772

8 Bruce Lawson 6 7/3:45.229 17.532 34.516 19.933

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 22 6:10.332 1 1 [1] 22/6:10.332

2 Zack Morgan 2 21 6:00.162 2 2 [2] 21/6:00.162

3 Eloy Gomez 3 21 6:01.692 3 3 [3] 21/6:01.692

4 Hot Pocket 4 20 6:02.387 4 4 [4] 20/6:02.387

5 Wes Cipriotti 5 20 6:04.464 5 5 [5] 20/6:04.464

6 Ryan Chew 6 20 6:13.077 6 6 [6] 20/6:13.077

7 Gene Woolley 7 19 6:10.720 7 7 [7] 19/6:10.720

8 Bruce Lawson 8 7 3:45.229 8 8 [8] 7/3:45.229

Round M  Race 4 :: Pro Truck (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Hot Pocket [TQ] 1 18/5:13.023 16.245 17.340 16.372 16.612 16.960

2 Ricky Greba 2 16/5:02.430 17.412 19.006 17.756 18.156 19.006

3 Chris Striefel 3 15/5:06.409 18.171 20.134 18.714 19.520

4 Johnny Bliss 4 12/5:40.764 23.731 28.216 25.469 26.956

5 James Simeroth 5 10/5:35.637 25.881 34.223 29.457

6 Jb Bliss 6 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Hot Pocket [TQ] 1 18 5:13.023 1 1 [1] 18/5:13.023

2 Ricky Greba 2 16 5:02.430 2 2 [2] 16/5:02.430

3 Chris Striefel 3 15 5:06.409 3 3 [3] 15/5:06.409

4 Johnny Bliss 4 12 5:40.764 4 4 [4] 12/5:40.764

5 James Simeroth 5 10 5:35.637 5 5 [5] 10/5:35.637

6 Jb Bliss 6 0 0.000 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 5 :: Rookie (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ethan Miller 2 14/5:07.547 19.810 22.197 20.380 21.145

2 Lukas Lechuga [TQ] 1 13/5:11.379 19.736 24.462 21.843 23.730

3 Amy Lawson 3 13/5:15.328 19.885 24.654 22.219 23.906

4 Steve Rowland 5 12/5:30.690 21.616 27.936 23.237 27.300

5 Michael Sampson 6 6/3:09.936 27.377 31.386 31.386

6 Lukas Sr Lechuga 4 4/1:41.613 21.530 23.422
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ethan Miller 1 14 5:13.960 1 14 5:07.547 1 1 2 [1] 14/5:07.547

2 Lukas Lechuga [TQ] 2 14 5:21.705 2 13 5:11.379 2 2 4 [2] 13/5:11.379

3 Amy Lawson 3 13 5:04.243 3 13 5:15.328 3 3 6 [3] 13/5:15.328

4 Steve Rowland 4 12 5:29.127 4 12 5:30.690 4 4 8 [4] 12/5:30.690

5 Michael Sampson 6 5 2:32.618 5 6 3:09.936 6 5 11 [5] 6/3:09.936

6 Lukas Sr Lechuga 5 8 5:30.791 6 4 1:41.613 5 6 11 [6] 4/1:41.613

Round M  Race 6 :: Sportsman (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 18/5:10.831 16.865 17.354 16.998 17.109 17.226

2 Mike Frost 3 17/5:13.977 16.795 18.192 16.970 17.221 17.945

3 Corbett Craig 4 16/5:02.967 17.216 18.932 17.497 18.093 18.932

4 David 7 16/5:09.891 16.659 19.161 17.495 18.115 19.161

5 Jesse Martin 6 5/1:42.437 18.926 20.664

6 Chris Striefel 5 2/48.844 25.184 25.184

7 Ricky Greba 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 17 5:08.417 1 18 5:10.831 1 1 2 [1] 18/5:10.831

2 Mike Frost 2 16 5:03.923 2 17 5:13.977 2 2 4 [2] 17/5:13.977

3 Corbett Craig 4 16 5:18.054 3 16 5:02.967 4 3 7 [3] 16/5:02.967

4 Chris Striefel 3 16 5:11.167 6 2 48.844 3 6 9 [6] 2/48.844

5 Jesse Martin 5 15 5:12.461 5 5 1:42.437 5 5 10 [5] 5/1:42.437

6 David 7 12 5:01.488 4 16 5:09.891 7 4 11 [4] 16/5:09.891

7 Ricky Greba 6 12 3:54.827 7 0 0.000 6 7 13 [7] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 7 :: Pro (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Eloy Gomez 2 19/5:10.359 15.884 16.410 15.993 16.125 16.275

2 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 18/5:00.683 15.132 16.867 15.275 15.610 16.326

3 Hot Pocket 4 18/5:11.560 15.922 17.366 16.057 16.582 17.194

4 Wes Cipriotti 8 17/5:14.697 16.849 18.478 17.140 17.407 18.151

5 Gene Woolley 5 16/5:07.305 17.220 19.199 17.902 18.181 19.199

6 Ryan Chew 7 16/5:22.015 16.789 20.020 17.064 18.091 20.020

7 Zack Morgan 3 5/1:36.466 16.858 19.136

8 Bruce Lawson 6 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 22 6:10.332 2 18 5:00.683 1 2 3 [2] 18/5:00.683

2 Eloy Gomez 3 21 6:01.692 1 19 5:10.359 3 1 4 [1] 19/5:10.359

3 Hot Pocket 4 20 6:02.387 3 18 5:11.560 4 3 7 [3] 18/5:11.560

4 Wes Cipriotti 5 20 6:04.464 4 17 5:14.697 5 4 9 [4] 17/5:14.697

5 Zack Morgan 2 21 6:00.162 7 5 1:36.466 2 7 9 [7] 5/1:36.466

6 Gene Woolley 7 19 6:10.720 5 16 5:07.305 7 5 12 [5] 16/5:07.305

7 Ryan Chew 6 20 6:13.077 6 16 5:22.015 6 6 12 [6] 16/5:22.015

8 Bruce Lawson 8 7 3:45.229 8 0 0.000 8 8 16 [8] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: Pro Truck (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Hot Pocket [TQ] 1 17/5:12.969 16.848 18.602 16.973 17.426 18.364

2 Ricky Greba 2 17/5:17.508 17.517 18.791 17.677 17.969 18.596

3 Jb Bliss 6 12/5:15.481 22.368 26.298 23.517 25.980

4 James Simeroth 5 10/5:08.943 25.360 30.544 27.500

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Hot Pocket [TQ] 1 18 5:13.023 1 17 5:12.969 1 1 2 [1] 17/5:12.969

2 Ricky Greba 2 16 5:02.430 2 17 5:17.508 2 2 4 [2] 17/5:17.508

3 Chris Striefel 3 15 5:06.409 5 0 0.000 3 5 8 [5] 0/0.000

4 Jb Bliss 6 0 0.000 3 12 5:15.481 6 3 9 [3] 12/5:15.481

5 James Simeroth 5 10 5:35.637 4 10 5:08.943 5 4 9 [4] 10/5:08.943

6 Johnny Bliss 4 12 5:40.764 5 0 0.000 4 5 9 [5] 0/0.000
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